ORDER FORM 2025

GLOUCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE - Forest of Dean Campus

LEVEL 1

Male/Female Clothing
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Part payment towards carriage and packing

Scholar chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front, with short sleeves
pr Russum black trousers
black skull cap, with coolmax crown & velcro adjuster
mole grey bib apron, polyester/cotton, with self neck band and adjuster, 34"x33"

Embroidered College Logo in black

pr black leather protective chukka shoes (CS381)
Alternative
pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K)

GLO

Sub-total with chukka shoes
Sub-total with slip on shoes

TOTAL with chukka shoes

TOTAL with slip on shoes

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Username glostudent

)Order
Online!

Password rcgf372

Rassums
£ 13.95
£ 14.95
£ 4.95
£ 13.60
£ 410
£ 17.95
£ 29.25
£ 69.50
£ 80.80
£ 4.50
£ 74.00
£ 85.30
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