## ORDER FORM 2025

## <u>GLOUCESTERSHIRE COLLEGE</u> - Forest of Dean Campus

## LEVEL 1

Male/Female	Clothing

1 Scholar chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front, with short sleeves	£	13.95
1 pr Russum black trousers	£	14.95
1 black skull cap, with coolmax crown & velcro adjuster	£	4.95
1 mole grey bib apron, polyester/cotton, with self neck band and adjuster, 34"x33"	£	13.60
1 Embroidered College Logo in black	£	4.10
1 pr black leather protective chukka shoes (CS381)	£	17.95
Alternative		
1 pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K)	£	29.25
Sub-total with chukka shoes	£	69.50
Sub-total with slip on shoes	£	80.80
Part payment towards carriage and packing	£	4.50
TOTAL with chukka shoes	£	74.00
TOTAL with slip on shoes	£	85.30

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk Username glostudent Password rcgf372





GLO